Bus

Rail yB4% Go to website

Direction Route schedule
E — EiL E — ®1
19 StOpS Monday 18:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:16
E

Wednesday 18:16
‘R

Thursday 18:16
=i |

Friday 18:16
tiE
AL Saturday 18:16
=1t Sunday 18:16
w5 .

Route info
BH Direction: 7&3&

Stops: 19
HE

Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min
iR
i | mga | SAE YD

S ER T
A
™ =
HRE
fﬁ%‘é B8R 55
1 178
BE ma
pTek
AKX ]
DR _
i ey e
& (Fa L o @ OpehSiietiap contributors

2[4 o

B e BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Direction Route schedule

B —ivE i — tE
19 stops Monday 06:48
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:48
2[4
Wednesday 06:48
Thursday 06:48
AKX
Friday 06:48
KE
58 Saturday 06:48
BE Sunday 06:48
®EE .
Route info
e Direction: #1t
Stops: 19
ik}
Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min
H iR
BEE
/N
A5
Eit
AL
tiE
HE
R

=


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Direction
HEE —IFE

12 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
HEE —IFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ¥ &
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 12 min

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Direction Route schedule

t & — EM tiE — M
27 StOpS Monday 14:07
Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:.07
Wednesday 14:07
Al
Thursday 14:07
AL
_ Friday 14:.07
Eit
iRiE Saturday 14:07
HE Sunday 14.07
o i .
Route info
T Direction: t£1&
Stops: 27
L P
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min
®eEE
pTek
KH
Bk
W
KAt
2[4
B
3R
ER
e
£ 1]
WEg
[y


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

RR

B



Direction Route schedule

b8 — E1b 16 — #1t
27 stops Monday 05:01-21:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:01-21:55
Wednesday 05:01-21:55
o
Thursday 05:01-21:55
e
Friday 05:01-21:55
rie
e, Saturday 05:01-21:55
Ul Sunday 05:01-21:55
=B .
Route info
& Direction: 1t3#
Stops: 27
I T8
Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min
(V1=
AR
Rl
®EE
BEAB
HAHE
g
pTek
HE
KE
s
Bk
W
BEH

KAt


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

LA214



Direction Route schedule

BN — EfE B — 2

28 stops

Monday 06:10

Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10

BN
Wednesday 06:10

Thursday 06:10
Friday 06:10
Saturday 06:10

R Sunday 06:10

Route info
=1t Direction: M
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

2[4
AKX
KH

1% 3

33
TrE
T
g
HE
WS

it


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Firl

t#

g



Direction Route schedule

tiE — M tiE — FM
A Monday 06:00-17:41
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00-17:41
Wednesday 06:00-17:41
1k
Thursday 06:00-17:41
NTI
_ Friday 06:00-17:41
Eit
R Saturday 06:00-17:41
HE Sunday 06:00-17:41
Gk .
Route info
Eii] Direction: £ &
Stops: 28
™
Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min
®E
e
KE
Bk
DR
2[4
B
3R
R
il
E 1]
fifd 1L
ML
Sy


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

L

RR

B



Direction Route schedule
ti#E —#1t t# — ¥t

28 stops

Monday 16:50

Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:50

Wednesday 16:50

Thursday 16:50
BR
. Friday 16:50
8
WL Saturday 16:50

=1 Sunday 16:50

R4S

Route info
e AR Direction: £
Stops: 28
B P
Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min
HE
AIE
HiE

O

TrE
(33

AYE

LT

KHE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Wi

KAt

L2104



Direction Route schedule

=i — tE =i — tE
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
[y

Wednesday -
E 1]

Thursday -
By

Friday -
HE
27 48 Saturday -
K Sunday 11:33
A .

Route info
T Direction: & #

Stops: 15
iR

Trip Duration: 8 hour 35 min
HEE
Ak
A8
Eit
mE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Direction Route schedule

Eit—8%R BElt—EBR
22 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
2[4
Wednesday -
Thursday -
BK
Friday 15:57
KE
58 Saturday -
BE Sunday -
®EE .
Route info
e Direction: #1t
Stops: 22
W
Trip Duration: 7 hour 18 min
H iR
BEE
A8
Eit
NI
i
TEiE
Bk
g
=)
et
Bl


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Direction Route schedule

B — 48 B — 48
27 stops Monday 05:04-18:56
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:04-18:56
Wednesday 05:04-18:56
B5
Thursday 05:04-18:56
KAt
Friday 05:04-18:56
BEH
ShEs Saturday 05:04-18:56
&k Sunday 05:04-18:56
BB
Route info
KH Direction: #1t
Stops: 27
e[ P
Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min
pTek
g
BpHE
BEAB
®EE
Rl
£/8'4
e
I3 T8
Il
MRS
NN
k|4 iny)
it

e
g


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

ol

=]



Direction

ti# —E&

29 stops

Open route schedule

il

R4S

Ak

HE

iE

g

yo i

o

e

®EE

AXYE

W

LA214

—Xk

_l/_,
S

Route schedule

t# —E&

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: t &
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

N

Rk

R



Direction

£ — M

37 stops

Open route schedule

il

R4S

Ak

HE

iE

g

yo i

o

e

®EE

e

KE

=S

B

LA214

Route schedule

£ — M

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: t &
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 8 hour 5 min

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39

15:39


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

EM



Direction Route schedule

e — tH e — tH

36 stops

Monday 18:50

Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:50
Wednesday 18:50
Thursday 18:50
Friday 18:50
Saturday 18:50

H Sunday 18:50

Route info
214 Direction: E 2
. Stops: 36
DR
Trip Duration: 5 hour 5 min
Bk
KE

e

AYE
(33

TrEa

= DTN
iE
R

HE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

Ak

R4S

Firl

20

g

Bk

FiE

BE

ti#



Direction
tH#E —FEE

35 stops

Open route schedule

il

R4S

Ak

HE

iE

g

yo i

o

e

®EE

AXYE

W

LA214

—Xk

_l/_,
S

Route schedule
tH#E —FEE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: t &
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 6 hour 55 min

08:44

08:44

08:44

08:44

08:44

08:44

08:44


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374




Direction

BN — £

42 stops

Open route schedule

B

LA214

Wi

Ak

KE

Route schedule

BN — £t

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &M
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 6 hour 57 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

1% 3

AYE

®EE

e

o

yro: !

i

iE

HE

Ak

R4S

Firl

Bk

ti#



Direction Route schedule

BN — 1 BN — T
54 stops Monday 11:15-13:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:15-13:00
Wednesday 11:15-13:00
R
Thursday 11:15-13:00
B
N Friday 11:15-18:05
= i
35 f Saturday 11:15-18:05
g s Sunday 11:15-13:00
fA LU .
Route info
BB Direction: &M
Stops: 54
KB
Trip Duration: 11 hour 48 min
1t
e
ER
:5y:3
R
3 EE
3R
A
=Xk
A
B
2[4
AKX
KH

LT


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

*®iEE

e

o

e

i m|

B

g

HhE

Ak

R4S

EBE

Pl

Bk

i

gz

]S

SR

iz

&R

BB

R

2

A

i






Direction

BN — £

45 stops

Open route schedule

B

L]

LA214

VN

Wi

Route schedule

BN — £t

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &M
Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50

08:35-16:50


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

KE

1% 3

AXWE

#®iEE

e

o

e

A

B

g

HE

Bk

i



Direction Route schedule
BER — ¥t BR — ¥

54 stops Monday 11:35

Open route schedule

EX

Tuesday 11:35

Wednesday 11:35

B
u

Thursday 11:35
R

Friday 10:07-11:35
B

yi Saturday 10:07-11:35

= Sunday 10:07-11:35
Route info
by Direction: EX

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 11 hour 16 min

Bk

HE:
H

g

Wt

e
48

i

P

2

E:

FRORRT

&R


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

w2

S

Bk

Firl

BE

WAE

PR

HE

P

i

o

e

i

TrE

33

T

KHE

BK

W



214



Direction Route schedule

H — 1T He — #17
28 stops Monday 05:00-22:57
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:00-22:57
Wednesday 05:00-22:57
#5
Thursday 05:00-22:57
KIE
Friday 05:00-22:57
B
Hoad Saturday 05:00-22:57
T Sunday 05:00-22:57
214 .
Route info
ES Direction: H
Stops: 28
KBt P
Trip Duration: 2 hour 39 min
BEH
WE
Bk
EE
KH
HE
pTek
g
HpHE
BEB
®EE
PN
£/8'4
e

5 T8


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

il

=4S

T



Direction Route schedule

R e

37 stops

Monday 05:58-15:57

Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:58-15:57
Wednesday 05:58-15:57
Thursday 05:58-15:57
Friday 05:58
Saturday 05:58-15:57

MR Sunday 04:40-05:58

Route info
HH Direction: =&
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 5 hour 8 min

L 214
DR
BK
PG
LTiE
AYHE
33
e
i
it
o jm
i
/i
iE

IR


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

HhE

PR

WAE

Eit

NI

&

R

Bk

T

A

Hig



Direction Route schedule

i — K i — K

32 stops

Monday 06:36-07:34

Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:36-07:34

Wednesday 06:36-07:34
N

Thursday 06:36-07:34
t i

Friday 06:36-07:34
HEL Saturday 06:36-07:34
Ehs; Sunday 06:36-07:34
L .

Route info
Bit Direction: &

Stops: 32
A5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 34 min
IR
B E

P

TrE
(33

AYE

LT

KHE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%B7%E7%B7%9A-1570287917-984967374

L2104

e
A

-k

7B#R Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Miaoli

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



